41© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
POWER CABLES AND BATTERY ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
STAR-PAN NG POWER / DATA HUBS
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™ NG
Power Cables and Battery Adapters
TS1-062 Cable Assembly, 7 Pin Back-to-back Radio-Battery Adapter
•	 Rugged aluminum construction, tactical black finish, black overmolded cable
•	 MouseBite right-angle and straight radio/battery adapter connectors
•	 To be used with TS3-045 or TS2-028
•	 Weight: 28g
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS1-062 -XX -X
Cable Series Back-to-back Radio-Battery Adapter
Cable Length
Tolerance:
Length Less Than 12” = +0.50 / -0.00”
Lengths Between 12” to 60” = +2.00/-0.50”
Omit for STD length of 3.50”
Retained Screw Option
-A = Thumbscrew at P1 and Thumbscrew at P2
-B = Socket Head at P1 and Thumbscrew at P2
-C = Socket Head at P1 and Socket Head at P2
Omit for Thumbscrew at P1 and Socket Head at P2
PIN #6
PIN #4
REF, #4-40 THREAD
BOTH ENDS
PIN #2
PIN #1
PIN #5
PIN #3
PIN #7
REF,
OVERMOLD
BOTH ENDS
P2
REF, SANTOPRENE (TPE)
BLACK CABLE JACKET
 PIN #3
 PIN #6
 PIN #5
 PIN #7
 PIN #1  PIN #2
 PIN #4
P/N
DEVELOPMENT
-C & "NO DASH" P2 SCREW OPTION
REF,
THUMBSCREW
SST BLK OXIDE
-A & "NO DASH" P1 SCREW OPTION
1.58
[40.13]
.56
[14.22]
.58
[14.73]
.44
[11.18]
.54
[13.72]
P1
-A & -B P2 SCREW OPTION
.55
[13.97]
.49
[12.45]
-B & -C P1 SCREW OPTION